(13/25) 

TOTAL = 70/100 

Review Committee Recommendation 

Based upon the scoring of the Review Committee, it is recommended a contract be awarded to 
Millenium Strategies, LLC for the base option for a three (3) year term for a total of three hundred thirty 
thousand five-hundred sixteen dollars ($330,516.00), and the other conditions as set forth in the bid 
documents.  

*** 

cc: Matthew P. Jordan, Esq., County Administrator   
 Sherry Arvanitakis, QPA, Purchasing Agent